6‘-: Leudelange-Ecuries des Prés Okt2022

{il Starterliste -

Finale 4j. Dressurpferde

02 Reitpferdeprifung - RP 2

Richter:

- Tim Koch, Pascal Strohbiicker

Beginn: 16.10.2022, 10:30 Uhr Anzahl Nennungen:16

Nr. Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

Pony

NAT

Stand: 15.10.2022, 17:12 Uhr

Ergebnis

1. Gruppe
1 10:30:00

2. Gruppe
3 10:40:00

3. Gruppe
5 11:00:00

4. Gruppe
7 11:10:00

5. Gruppe
9 11:20:00

10

6. Gruppe
11 11:30:00

12

sliste2

75

46

27

31

Rocketman 12
Schneiders,Jerome
Belanka G
Weyrich,Bianca

Quantentheorie

Dumont,Jil

She' s so Lovely
Rischard,Melissa

ca. 10:00 Min. Pause

39

78

52

56

61

86

45

87

Valentino Leone
Damming-Hodacova,Jirina
Siegfried 77
Weyrich,Bianca

Dalton de Prepinson
Bicker,Helena
Dreamboule

Salinas Guzman,Esther

Eistanzer
Bilke,lsabelle

Forte Village
Skarsoe,Fie Christine

Bacchabundus
Schneiders,Jerome
Feinrich B
Weyrich,Bianca

BEL

GER

LUX

LUX

CZE

GER

GER

GER

LUX

BEL

GER

PC:LAPTOP-R3GA84RU
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